LC Series
COMBINATION THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LC = Thermoplastic
Combination
Emergency Exit
Lead Calcium
12L = 12 W
18L = 18 W
25L = 25 W
Nickel Cadmium
14N = 14 W
18N = 18 W
Wattage/Capacity
B = Black
W = White
Stencil/Housing Color
LC
1 = Single
U = Universal
Stencil Faces
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
BZ = DC Buzzer
BF = Buzzer/Flasher
DL = UL Damp Location Listing3
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
(reg. constant DC voltage)
FL = Flasher
TP = Tamperproof
VRS = Vandal Resistant Shield
ST = Special Input Transformer
(specify voltage & frequency)
Factory Installed Options2
Note
1) Selected lamp wattage cannot exceed unit output rating. Standard lamp
configuration utilizes T-5 wedge base 5.4 W 6 V lamp.
2) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
3) 12L and 18L models not available with DL option.
T6 = 5.4 W Tungsten
T7 = 7 W Tungsten
T9 = 9 W Tungsten
H7 = 7 W Halogen
H12 = 12 W Halogen
Lamp Type1